
CVMC
Cercle de la voile Moratel Cully

Temps réel

h:mm:ss

1 Outsider 5 F. Bopp Psaros 40 SUI 5 CNP TCFX 01:21:36 1.772 1.0

2 TBS F. Thorens Psaros 40 AUT 1 CVVT TCFX 01:23:22 1.660 2.0

1 Albatros O. Dufour Albatros SUI 1 CVMC CHL1 01:33:21 1.355 1.0

2 Zénitude P. Fayet Aebi 950 SUI 1 CVV CHL1 01:42:02 1.138 2.0

3 Tabasco P. Gottreux Luthi MF 10 SUI 01 CVVT CHL1 01:43:59 1.174 3.0

4 Savavite Famille Plumettaz Proto SUI 77 CVVi CHL1 01:45:38 1.196 4.0

5 Wanted Berdoz-Gaudin MVM Luthi 34 SUI 5 CVMC CHL1 01:45:42 1.141 5.0

1 Tagaroa G. Sprungli Jeudi 12 SUI 14 CVMC CHL2 01:49:37 1.054 1.0

2 Motus J. Hartmann X 99 SUI 570 CVMC CHL2 01:50:56 1.086 2.0

3 Esprit M. Richli Dolphin 81 SUI 46 SNMC CHL2 01:51:48 1.058 3.0

4 Impression M. Begel Shamrock 95 SUI 91 CVVi CHL2 01:52:51 1.093 4.0

5 Miss TyX J-F. Gindroz X 99 SUI 432 CVVi CHL2 01:55:12 1.081 5.0

6 Fièvre Jaune M. Hagmann Jeudi 12 SUI 13 CNLy CHL2 01:55:16 1.054 6.0

7 Jamez A. Lanzrein J-Boat 92S SUI 77 SNMC CHL2 02:01:26 1.081 7.0

1 Joufflu J. Brunet 6.5m SI moderne SUI 118 CVMC CHL3 01:50:54 1.033 1.0

2 Lof Machine F. Reymond 6.5m SI moderne SUI 114 CVL CHL3 01:59:56 1.010 2.0

3 Calabis R. de Grenus 6.5m SI moderne SUI 83 CVMC CHL3 02:05:35 1.017 3.0

4 Psaros J.C. Estoppey Lacustre SUI 123 CVMC CHL3 02:05:36 1.022 4.0

5 Taxi V. Bettschart 6.5m SI moderne SUI 121 CVMC CHL3 02:05:53 1.023 5.0

6 Kalalu D. Naef 747 One Design SUI 7503 CNP CHL3 02:07:18 1.030 6.0

7 Jangada ASA Valais J 80 SUI 1297 CVVC CHL3 02:08:31 1.032 7.0

8 Cocktail C.-A. Blatti Luthi 800 S SUI 5 CVVi CHL3 02:13:32 1.017 8.0

9 Bes't N. Barraud Elvström 32 SUI 425 CNP CHL3 02:18:37 1.020 9.0

1 Marie-Vertu Y. Berger 6.5m SI moderne SUI 77 CVVT CHL4 01:51:00 1.006 1.0

2 Alivys G. Wagner First Class 8 SUI 339 SNMC CHL4 01:58:16 1.005 2.0

3 Gris Gris G. Halter Surprise SUI 921 CVVT CHL4 02:03:43 1.000 3.0

4 Black Jack Evard-Renaud Comet 21 SUI 21 CNLy CHL4 02:04:52 0.962 4.0

5 Grain de Sel P. Blanc First Class 8 SUI 551 CVVi CHL4 02:06:08 1.005 5.0

6 Napollo G. Dessaux Comet 21 SUI 50 CNLy CHL4 02:06:21 0.970 6.0

7 Nauti-Run A. Corthésy Moser M2 SUI 73 CNLy CHL4 02:09:05 0.978 7.0

8 Cycnos P. Brunisholz J 24 SUI 1807 CVVi CHL4 02:09:31 0.947 8.0

9 Abadô S. Mei First Class 8 SUI 392 CVVi CHL4 02:11:06 1.005 9.0

10 Léman sur Mer D. Depping Surprise SUI 562 CNLy CHL4 02:19:21 1.000 10.0

11 Dorlotte Wicki-Widmann Moser M1 SUI 79 CVL CHL4 02:20:45 0.929 11.0

12 Kerøsen J.-L. Corboz Larsen 23 SUI 126 CVMC CHL4 02:26:36 0.917 12.0

1 Ondine P. Monachon 6.5m SI classique  SUI 9 CVVT HJ 01:54:34 1.000 1.0

2 Fol'Amour D. Genton 6.5m SI classique SUI 40 CVMC HJ 02:00:38 1.000 2.0

3 Desirade P. Radue 5.5m SUI 226 CVMC HJ 02:06:06 1.000 3.0

4 Vaea O. Reubi Surprise SUI 312 CVVT HJ 02:06:43 1.000 4.0

1 Swiss Medical Network B. Fallot M2 multicoque SUI 33 CVV M2 01:06:45 1.000 1.0
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CVMC
Cercle de la voile Moratel Cully

Temps réel

h:mm:ss

1 Swiss Medical Network B. Fallot M2 multicoque SUI 33 CVV M2 01:06:45 1.0

2 Outsider 5 F. Bopp Psaros 40 SUI 5 CNP TCFX 01:21:36 2.0

3 TBS F. Thorens Psaros 40 AUT 1 CVVT TCFX 01:23:22 3.0

4 Albatros O. Dufour Albatros SUI 1 CVMC CHL1 01:33:21 4.0

5 Zénitude P. Fayet Aebi 950 SUI 1 CVV CHL1 01:42:02 5.0

6 Tabasco P. Gottreux Luthi MF 10 SUI 01 CVVT CHL1 01:43:59 6.0

7 Savavite Famille Plumettaz Proto SUI 77 CVVi CHL1 01:45:38 7.0

8 Wanted Berdoz-Gaudin MVM Luthi 34 SUI 5 CVMC CHL1 01:45:42 8.0

9 Tagaroa G. Sprungli Jeudi 12 SUI 14 CVMC CHL2 01:49:37 9.0

10 Joufflu J. Brunet 6.5m SI moderne SUI 118 CVMC CHL3 01:50:54 10.0

11 Motus J. Hartmann X 99 SUI 570 CVMC CHL2 01:50:56 11.0

12 Marie-Vertu Y. Berger 6.5m SI moderne SUI 77 CVVT CHL4 01:51:00 12.0

13 Esprit M. Richli Dolphin 81 SUI 46 SNMC CHL2 01:51:48 13.0

14 Impression M. Begel Shamrock 95 SUI 91 CVVi CHL2 01:52:51 14.0

15 Ondine P. Monachon 6.5m SI classique  SUI 9 CVVT HJ 01:54:34 15.0

16 Miss TyX J-F. Gindroz X 99 SUI 432 CVVi CHL2 01:55:12 16.0

17 Fièvre Jaune M. Hagmann Jeudi 12 SUI 13 CNLy CHL2 01:55:16 17.0

18 Alivys G. Wagner First Class 8 SUI 339 SNMC CHL4 01:58:16 18.0

19 Lof Machine F. Reymond 6.5m SI moderne SUI 114 CVL CHL3 01:59:56 19.0

20 Fol'Amour D. Genton 6.5m SI classique SUI 40 CVMC HJ 02:00:38 20.0

21 Jamez A. Lanzrein J-Boat 92S SUI 77 SNMC CHL2 02:01:26 21.0

22 Gris Gris G. Halter Surprise SUI 921 CVVT CHL4 02:03:43 22.0

23 Black Jack Evard-Renaud Comet 21 SUI 21 CNLy CHL4 02:04:52 23.0

24 Calabis R. de Grenus 6.5m SI moderne SUI 83 CVMC CHL3 02:05:35 24.0

25 Psaros J.C. Estoppey Lacustre SUI 123 CVMC CHL3 02:05:36 25.0

26 Taxi V. Bettschart 6.5m SI moderne SUI 121 CVMC CHL3 02:05:53 26.0

27 Desirade P. Radue 5.5m SUI 226 CVMC HJ 02:06:06 27.0

28 Grain de Sel P. Blanc First Class 8 SUI 551 CVVi CHL4 02:06:08 28.0

29 Napollo G. Dessaux Comet 21 SUI 50 CNLy CHL4 02:06:21 29.0

30 Vaea O. Reubi Surprise SUI 312 CVVT HJ 02:06:43 30.0

31 Kalalu D. Naef 747 One Design SUI 7503 CNP CHL3 02:07:18 31.0

32 Jangada ASA Valais J 80 SUI 1297 CVVC CHL3 02:08:31 32.0

33 Nauti-Run A. Corthésy Moser M2 SUI 73 CNLy CHL4 02:09:05 33.0

34 Cycnos P. Brunisholz J 24 SUI 1807 CVVi CHL4 02:09:31 34.0

35 Abadô S. Mei First Class 8 SUI 392 CVVi CHL4 02:11:06 35.0

36 Cocktail C.-A. Blatti Luthi 800 S SUI 5 CVVi CHL3 02:13:32 36.0

37 Bes't N. Barraud Elvström 32 SUI 425 CNP CHL3 02:18:37 37.0

38 Léman sur Mer D. Depping Surprise SUI 562 CNLy CHL4 02:19:21 38.0

39 Dorlotte Wicki-Widmann Moser M1 SUI 79 CVL CHL4 02:20:45 39.0

40 Kerøsen J.-L. Corboz Larsen 23 SUI 126 CVMC CHL4 02:26:36 40.0
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